
Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time Leave Time

Nicanor Custodio Jr. ncustodio@peralta.edu 8/26/2020 10:50 8/26/2020 12:32

Earl Faust 8/26/2020 10:50 8/26/2020 10:56

PNewsom 8/26/2020 10:50 8/26/2020 10:56

Carla Collins ccollins@signettesting.com 8/26/2020 10:51 8/26/2020 10:56

Loangle Newsome loangle@sbcglobal.net 8/26/2020 10:51 8/26/2020 10:56

Andrea Walden awalden@wlcarchitects.com 8/26/2020 10:51 8/26/2020 10:56

Alice Sung 8/26/2020 10:51 8/26/2020 10:56

gbumatay 8/26/2020 10:51 8/26/2020 10:56

Joey Favaloro 8/26/2020 10:51 8/26/2020 10:56

Stacey Dyke - K2A Architects 8/26/2020 10:51 8/26/2020 10:56

Wendy Wark 8/26/2020 10:52 8/26/2020 10:56

15103017911 8/26/2020 10:52 8/26/2020 12:12

Edward To 8/26/2020 10:53 8/26/2020 10:56

13102910679 8/26/2020 10:54 8/26/2020 10:55

FTF Engineering admin@ftfengineering.com 8/26/2020 10:54 8/26/2020 10:56

Steve Sowa AIA 8/26/2020 10:54 8/26/2020 10:56

Jeffrey Zieba jzieba@elsarch.com 8/26/2020 10:54 8/26/2020 10:56

Laurie Lumish# Degenkolb# Communications 8/26/2020 10:55 8/26/2020 10:56

Devon Bacon dbacon@bkf.com 8/26/2020 10:55 8/26/2020 10:56

Devin Conway 8/26/2020 10:55 8/26/2020 10:56

Kelly Conley 8/26/2020 10:55 8/26/2020 10:56

Shonnell Frost-Gibbs shonnell@360tcpr.com 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 10:56

gjones 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 10:56

Judy Cheng# SVA Architects 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 10:56

Rick Parks rparks@hed.design 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 10:56

Ellen McAmis 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 10:56

Walter Estay-LPA 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 10:56

Sunil Gupta 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 10:56

Michael Kuykendall 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 10:56

Carla Collins- Signet (Carla Collins) ccollins@signettesting.com 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 11:58

Steve Sowa AIA 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:10

Shonnell Frost-Gibbs shonnell@360tcpr.com 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:12

Alice Sung 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:14

PNewsom 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:12

Earl Faust 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:13

Devin Conway 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 10:57

Andrea Walden awalden@wlcarchitects.com 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:13

Laurie Lumish# Degenkolb# Communications 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 11:59

Stacey Dyke - K2A Architects 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:13

Jeffrey Zieba jzieba@elsarch.com 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:28

Elizabeth Bognar - FTF Engineering (FTF Engineering) admin@ftfengineering.com 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:15

Judy Cheng# SVA Architects 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:16

Kelly Conley 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:11

Loangle Newsome loangle@sbcglobal.net 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:12

Glenn Jones SWA (gjones) 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:12

Carolyn Kenney (Wendy Wark) 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:14

Edward To 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:12

Devin Conway 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 10:57

Walter Estay-LPA 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:12

Rick Parks rparks@hed.design 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:12

Devon Bacon (Devon Bacon) dbacon@bkf.com 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 11:50

Ellen McAmis (Ellen McAmis) 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:12

Michael Kuykendall 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 11:57

Sunil Gupta 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:14

gbumatay 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:12

Joey Favaloro (Joey Favaloro) 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 12:13

Colland Jang 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 10:57

Steven Sobel steven.sobel@som.com 8/26/2020 10:56 8/26/2020 10:57

Mariana @19six Architects 8/26/2020 10:57 8/26/2020 10:57

Sylvia Kwan skwan@dlrgroup.com 8/26/2020 10:57 8/26/2020 10:57

lschiele@dlrgroup.com lschiele@dlrgroup.com 8/26/2020 10:57 8/26/2020 10:57

knimura 8/26/2020 10:57 8/26/2020 10:57

Liesel Wallace (Clearstory Wayfinding + Placemaking) 8/26/2020 10:57 8/26/2020 10:57

knimura 8/26/2020 10:57 8/26/2020 12:13



Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time Leave Time

Liesel Wallace (Clearstory Wayfinding + Placemaking) 8/26/2020 10:57 8/26/2020 12:12

Devin Conway 8/26/2020 10:57 8/26/2020 10:59

Lisa Schiele | DLR Group (lschiele@dlrgroup.com) lschiele@dlrgroup.com 8/26/2020 10:57 8/26/2020 12:09

Mariana @19six Architects (Mariana @19six Architects) 8/26/2020 10:57 8/26/2020 12:13

Steven Sobel steven.sobel@som.com 8/26/2020 10:57 8/26/2020 12:03

Colland Jang 8/26/2020 10:57 8/26/2020 12:12

Sylvia Kwan skwan@dlrgroup.com 8/26/2020 10:57 8/26/2020 12:12

19099965555 8/26/2020 10:57 8/26/2020 12:16

bkennard 8/26/2020 10:57 8/26/2020 10:58

James Enright 8/26/2020 10:57 8/26/2020 10:58

Cindy Bustamante# LPAS# Associate 8/26/2020 10:57 8/26/2020 10:58

iPhone 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 10:58

Gelfand Partners mail@gelfand-partners.com 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 10:58

Diana Hayton dhayton@elsarch.com 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 10:58

Jay Monnin - PBK jaymonnin@yahoo.com 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 10:58

Priscilla Castro 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 10:58

iPhone 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 11:13

bkennard 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 12:12

Priscilla Castro 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 12:13

Diana Hayton dhayton@elsarch.com 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 12:12

James Enright 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 12:18

Ken Rackow - Gelfand Partners (Gelfand Partners) mail@gelfand-partners.com 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 12:12

Cindy Bustamante# LPAS# Associate 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 12:12

Keiko Nimura 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 10:58

Jay Monnin - PBK jaymonnin@yahoo.com 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 11:44

Michael Koenig 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 10:58

18314196534 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 12:12

Julie Vogel 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 10:58

m.mickle 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 10:58

Patricia Alarcon palarcon@ratcliffarch.com 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 10:58

Stevens Williams swilliams@flad.com 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 10:58

14086605660 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 12:13

BSK Assoc - ANNA RIKKELMAN 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 10:58

Keiko Nimura 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 12:13

Julie Vogel (Clearstory) (Julie Vogel) 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 11:36

Patricia Alarcon palarcon@ratcliffarch.com 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 12:12

BSK Assoc - ANNA RIKKELMAN 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 12:13

m.mickle 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 12:00

Stevens Williams swilliams@flad.com 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 12:12

Michael Koenig 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 12:14

Lauren Maass 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 10:58

Daniel Carfora# SmithGroup 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 10:58

Dong Kim 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 10:58

Dong Kim 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 12:06

Lauren Maass 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 12:12

Daniel Carfora# SmithGroup 8/26/2020 10:58 8/26/2020 12:12

Dacia Eastin deastin@hga.com 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 10:59

Gwen Fuertes (LMSa) 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 10:59

Philip Luo 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 10:59

Harry Lawrence 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 10:59

Kristin Puccini kpuccini@gmail.com 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 10:59

Ray Loving 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 10:59

14152793823 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 12:13

Gwen Fuertes (Gwen Fuertes (LMSa)) 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 12:00

Kristin Puccini kpuccini@gmail.com 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 12:00

Philip Luo 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 12:12

Dacia Eastin | HGA (Dacia Eastin) deastin@hga.com 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 12:13

adriennemarks 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 10:59

14153852588 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 12:12

Harry Lawrence (Harry Lawrence) 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 11:45

Ray Loving 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 12:12

Jeremy Erickson | TT 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 10:59

Devon Kurcina dkurcina@bkf.com 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 10:59

Chip Jordan chip.jordan@wsp.com 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 10:59



Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time Leave Time

Matt Dalforno mattdalforno@hotmail.com 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 10:59

Agnes Gao 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 10:59

Claire Dugan 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 10:59

Cindy Chen cindy937cxy@gmail.com 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 10:59

Emily Leader eleader@lmsarch.com 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 10:59

Peter E 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 10:59

Cindy Chen cindy937cxy@gmail.com 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 12:12

Jeremy Erickson | TT 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 11:54

Claire Dugan 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 12:13

Drew Howell — SVA Architects 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 11:00

adriennemarks 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 12:12

Devon Kurcina dkurcina@bkf.com 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 11:53

Emily Leader - Leddy Maytum Stacy (Emily Leader) eleader@lmsarch.com 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 12:12

Matt Dalforno (Matt Dalforno) mattdalforno@hotmail.com 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 11:58

Leslie P_ZFA 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 11:00

Chip Jordan - WSP (Chip Jordan) chip.jordan@wsp.com 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 12:00

Agnes Gao 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 12:13

Sharon Serrano 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 11:00

Peter E 8/26/2020 10:59 8/26/2020 12:12

Julio Gutierrez jgutierrez@wrnsstudio.com 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 11:00

liza 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 11:00

14154203931 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 12:12

Jason Roberts# JKAE 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 11:00

Noll and Tam 6 zoom_nt6@nollandtam.com 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 11:00

Julio Gutierrez jgutierrez@wrnsstudio.com 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 12:00

Debbie Graham 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 11:00

Sharon Serrano 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 12:12

Drew Howell — SVA Architects 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 12:12

Leslie P_ZFA 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 11:16

Liz Andrews / AE3 Partners Architects (liza) 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 11:31

Allen Nudel 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 11:00

13104080209 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 12:12

SARAH 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 11:00

Allen Nudel 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 12:12

Eric Skiba Noll & Tam (Noll and Tam 6) zoom_nt6@nollandtam.com 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 12:12

Daniel Backman daniel.backman@tlcd.com 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 11:00

SARAH 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 12:12

Chris Noll 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 11:00

Debbie Graham 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 12:13

Krystal Conklin kconklin@steinberghart.com 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 11:00

David Plotkin dplotkin@wdarch.com 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 11:00

Diana B 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 11:00

Cynthia Martin 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 11:00

Kimberly kbulanan@rmw.com 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 11:01

David Plotkin - WDA (David Plotkin) dplotkin@wdarch.com 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 12:03

Daniel Backman daniel.backman@tlcd.com 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 12:13

Chris Noll 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 12:12

Diana Banh - ELS (Diana B) 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 11:32

Cynthia Martin 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 12:17

KinkaidK 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 11:00

Krystal Conklin kconklin@steinberghart.com 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 12:12

15108754987 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 12:13

KinkaidK 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 12:13

Atheria Smith atheriasmith@peralta.edu 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:01

rebecca b 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:01

Katie Gutierrez kgutierrez@cawarchitects.com 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:01

Miyamoto San Francisco sfmeetings@miyamotointernational.com 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:01

MICHELE.MOFFATT GLUMAC 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:01

Anna MacDougall amacdougall@hed.design 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:01

Kimberly kbulanan@rmw.com 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 12:12

Sarita Govani sarita@mantlela.com 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:01

18184780569 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:53

Sara Peschel sara.peschel@gmail.com 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:01

Sara Peschel sara.peschel@gmail.com 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 12:11



Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time Leave Time

Sean Fraser - Miyamoto Structural Engineers (Miyamoto San Francisco) sfmeetings@miyamotointernational.com 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 12:16

Anna MacDougall - HED (Anna MacDougall) amacdougall@hed.design 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 12:12

Sarita Govani sarita@mantlela.com 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 12:12

MICHELE.MOFFATT GLUMAC 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 12:05

Denise Youmans dyoumans@lca-architects.com 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:01

rebecca b 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 12:13

Katie Gutierrez kgutierrez@cawarchitects.com 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 12:00

Courtney McLeod-Golden cmcleodgolden@hga.com 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:01

Denise Youmans dyoumans@lca-architects.com 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 12:12

14159718905 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 12:17

19258991886 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 12:12

19703661944 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 12:12

13103671992 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 12:13

19167619547 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 11:04

13102910679 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 12:12

16263186288 8/26/2020 11:03 8/26/2020 12:12

12097129910 8/26/2020 11:03 8/26/2020 12:01

17073285623 8/26/2020 11:17 8/26/2020 12:12

14156401479 8/26/2020 11:19 8/26/2020 12:12

Chris Vicencio (Jason Roberts# JKAE) 8/26/2020 11:00 8/26/2020 12:13

Leopold Ray-Lynch 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:01

Southaphone Phommalinh# LPAS 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:01

Brandon Kent# Gould Evans 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:02

Southaphone Phommalinh (Southaphone Phommalinh# LPAS) 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 12:12

Leopold Ray-Lynch 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 12:12

Atheria Smith atheriasmith@peralta.edu 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 12:12

Courtney McLeod-Golden (Courtney McLeod-Golden) cmcleodgolden@hga.com 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 12:00

Jennifer Gridley 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:02

Corinne Murdock corinne_murdock@gensler.com 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:02

Jon Anderson - PBK 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:02

Fred Powell 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:02

julieclement 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:02

Joseph Nicola 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:02

Sarah Wilson# ACC Environmental 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:02

Katy Hussein 8/26/2020 11:01 8/26/2020 11:02

julieclement 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 12:13

Paul 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 11:02

Jennifer Gridley 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 12:13

Corinne Murdock corinne_murdock@gensler.com 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 12:12

Jeff Klompus - Glumac 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 11:02

Sarah Wilson# ACC Environmental 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 11:53

Jon Anderson - PBK 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 12:12

Brandon Kent# Gould Evans 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 12:01

Katy Hussein (CSW|ST2) (Katy Hussein) 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 12:12

Joseph Nicola 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 12:12

Fred Powell 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 12:13

Jeff Klompus - Glumac 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 11:40

Paul Rodler  F|E Engineers (Paul) 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 11:46

Tasha Barnett 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 11:02

Mattison Ly 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 11:02

Keith Kajiya keith.kajiya@aecom.com 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 11:02

mattison ly (Mattison Ly) 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 12:13

Tasha Barnett 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 12:02

Keith Kajiya keith.kajiya@aecom.com 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 12:13

Diane Fischer 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 11:04

Aleta 8/26/2020 11:02 8/26/2020 11:04

Sara Gridley 8/26/2020 11:03 8/26/2020 11:04

Zachary Goodman AIA# CSDA Design Group 8/26/2020 11:03 8/26/2020 11:04

Katie Simpson katie.simpson@perkinswill.com 8/26/2020 11:03 8/26/2020 11:04

Rosa Sheng#FAIA 8/26/2020 11:03 8/26/2020 11:04

Mario Violich mviolich@mryarchitects.com 8/26/2020 11:03 8/26/2020 11:04

Tania 8/26/2020 11:04 8/26/2020 11:04

Kristen Bouma# Crosby Group 8/26/2020 11:04 8/26/2020 11:04

Mario Violich mviolich@mryarchitects.com 8/26/2020 11:04 8/26/2020 12:13



Name (Original Name) User Email Join Time Leave Time

Diane Fischer 8/26/2020 11:04 8/26/2020 12:12

Aleta Trigg (Aleta) 8/26/2020 11:04 8/26/2020 12:12

Kristen Bouma# Crosby Group 8/26/2020 11:04 8/26/2020 12:12

Zachary Goodman AIA# CSDA Design Group 8/26/2020 11:04 8/26/2020 12:13

Katie Simpson katie.simpson@perkinswill.com 8/26/2020 11:04 8/26/2020 12:12

Rosa Sheng#FAIA 8/26/2020 11:04 8/26/2020 12:13

Sara Gridley 8/26/2020 11:04 8/26/2020 12:01

Tania 8/26/2020 11:04 8/26/2020 11:05

claire oconnor 8/26/2020 11:04 8/26/2020 11:05

Nicolo Caldera nicolo@phdarch.com 8/26/2020 11:04 8/26/2020 11:05

claire oconnor 8/26/2020 11:05 8/26/2020 12:32

Nicolo Caldera nicolo@phdarch.com 8/26/2020 11:05 8/26/2020 12:12

Tony Ogbeide 8/26/2020 11:05 8/26/2020 11:07

Devin Conway 8/26/2020 11:06 8/26/2020 11:07

william blessing bblessing@ratcliffarch.com 8/26/2020 11:07 8/26/2020 11:07

Tony Ogbeide 8/26/2020 11:07 8/26/2020 12:03

Devin Conway 8/26/2020 11:07 8/26/2020 11:27

william blessing bblessing@ratcliffarch.com 8/26/2020 11:07 8/26/2020 12:13

JAMES KENNEDY jkennedy@peralta.edu 8/26/2020 11:07 8/26/2020 11:08

JAMES KENNEDY jkennedy@peralta.edu 8/26/2020 11:08 8/26/2020 12:13

Edward Beltran | H+W 8/26/2020 11:09 8/26/2020 11:10

Edward Beltran | H+W 8/26/2020 11:10 8/26/2020 12:12

rebecca bubenas 8/26/2020 11:10 8/26/2020 11:10

rebecca bubenas 8/26/2020 11:10 8/26/2020 12:12

MGraves 8/26/2020 11:15 8/26/2020 11:15

MGraves 8/26/2020 11:15 8/26/2020 12:12

iPhone 8/26/2020 11:16 8/26/2020 11:16

iPhone 8/26/2020 11:16 8/26/2020 12:06

Doug Davis / AE3 Partners 8/26/2020 11:17 8/26/2020 11:17

Doug Davis / AE3 Partners 8/26/2020 11:17 8/26/2020 12:12

Leslie P_ZFA 8/26/2020 11:18 8/26/2020 11:18

Leslie P_ZFA 8/26/2020 11:18 8/26/2020 12:12

Mary Ruppenthal 8/26/2020 11:18 8/26/2020 11:18

Mary Ruppenthal 8/26/2020 11:18 8/26/2020 12:12

Lauren Sullivan lsullivan@saylorconsulting.com 8/26/2020 11:22 8/26/2020 11:22

Lauren Sullivan lsullivan@saylorconsulting.com 8/26/2020 11:22 8/26/2020 12:04

Devin Conway 8/26/2020 11:28 8/26/2020 11:28

Devin Conway 8/26/2020 11:28 8/26/2020 12:12

John Fung 8/26/2020 11:33 8/26/2020 11:34

Diana Banh - ELS 8/26/2020 11:33 8/26/2020 11:57

John Fung 8/26/2020 11:34 8/26/2020 12:15

Sam Mullin 8/26/2020 11:36 8/26/2020 11:36

Sam Mullin 8/26/2020 11:36 8/26/2020 12:06

Jeff Klompus - Glumac 8/26/2020 11:40 8/26/2020 12:13

Alan Garretson alangarr@yahoo.com 8/26/2020 11:46 8/26/2020 11:46

Alan Garretson alangarr@yahoo.com 8/26/2020 11:46 8/26/2020 12:13

Diana 8/26/2020 11:58 8/26/2020 11:58

Diana 8/26/2020 11:58 8/26/2020 12:12

MICHELE.MOFFATT GLUMAC 8/26/2020 12:05 8/26/2020 12:12

iPhone 8/26/2020 12:07 8/26/2020 12:12

Kelly Conley 8/26/2020 12:11 8/26/2020 12:12


